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Rank [Team No. [Team

249
572
626
144
278
857
205
105

SRR e

Case Western Reserve University 4
University of Wisconsin
University of Michigan
Loyola University - Chicago
St. Louis University
University of Chicago

University of Notre Dame
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Wayne State University

Advanced to the Final Round

Wins Losses Raw Pts. Round Pts.

0 3184 27.5

0 3044 30.5
1 3057.5 255
1 3035 27.5
1 2871.5 |30
1 2856.5 |28
2 2978 15
2 2954 18

Team Rankings (After Preliminary Rounds)

Rank [Team No. [Team

1. 249
2. 572
3. 626
4. 144
5. 278
6. 857
7. 205
8. 105
9. 483
10. 1481
11. 408
12. 199
13. 494
14. 273
15. 844
16. 419
17. 1232

Case Western Reserve University
University of Wisconsin
University of Michigan

Loyola University - Chicago

St. Louis University

University of Chicago

University of Notre Dame

Wayne State University
University at Buffalo

Mitchell Hamline School of Law
University of Minnesota

Indiana University - Bloomington
University of Missouri - Kansas City
University of lowa

Western Michigan University
Northern Illinois University
University of Memphis

Wins |Losses [Raw Pts. Round Pts.

4 0 3184 27.5
4 0 3044 30.5
3 1 3057.5 |25.5
3 1 3035 27.5
3 1 2871.5 30
3 1 2856.5 |28
2 2 2978 15
2 2 2954 18
2 2 29215 |19.5
2 2 28225 |14
1 3 2968 16.5
1 3 2965 11

1 3 28375 7.5
1 3 2795 11

1 3 2695 11

1 3 2631 13.5
0 4 22435 |0



Top 10 Memorial Rankings

Rank Team No. Team Total Applicant Respondent
1. 144 Loyola University - Chicago 535 277 258
2 408 University of Minnesota 532 254 278
3. 249 Case Western Reserve University 525 252 273
4. 199 Indiana University - Bloomington 498 266 232
5 105 Wayne State University 488 244 244
626 University of Michigan 488 249 239
7. 483 University at Buffalo 486 232 254
8 572 University of Wisconsin 482 249 233
844 Western Michigan University 476 234 242

10. 278 St. Louis University 472 223 249



Oralist Rankings
(Arguing in Two or More Matches)

Rank Name Team No. Team Avg. Score # Matches
1. Laura Graham 249 Case Western Reserve University ~ 278.5 2
2 Jordan Vassel 572 University of Wisconsin 275.25 2
3. Shivani Agarwal 857 University of Chicago 269 2
4 Samantha Franks 626 University of Michigan 266.5 2
Olivia Houston 205 University of Notre Dame 266.5 2
Anthony Severyn 249 Case Western Reserve University  265.5 2
Andrea Shaia 249 Case Western Reserve University 265 2
Rebecca Bradish 408 University of Minnesota 265 2
9. Dillon Roseen 626 University of Michigan 264.75 2
10.  Douglas Hathaway 273 University of lowa 263 2
11.  Michael Scott 278 St. Louis University 262.75 2
12.  Zoe Sellman 572 University of Wisconsin 261.75 2
13. |Mazen Hajali 105 Wayne State University 260.5 2
14.  Elizabeth Lombard 205 University of Notre Dame 260 2
15. | John Kuebler 483 University at Buffalo 259.5 2
16.  Joseph Lordi 626 University of Michigan 259 2
17.  |Elizabeth Safier 249 Case Western Reserve University 258 2
18. |Renee Warden 494 University of Missouri - Kansas City [255.5 2
19. |Carrington Garber 483 University at Buffalo 254.5 2
Bella Seeberg 572 University of Wisconsin 254.5 2
21.  |John McKay 205 University of Notre Dame 253.5 2
Zoe Grenfell 105 Wayne State University 253.5 2
23. |Ben Wade 199 Indiana University - Bloomington 252 2
24.  |Nicholas McTarnaghan |144 Loyola University - Chicago 251.5 2
25.  |Kelly Geddes 857 University of Chicago 251 2
26. |Jonathan Blaha 626 University of Michigan 250.5 2
27.  |Annaliisa Gifford 481 Mitchell Hamline School of Law 249.5 2
28. |Rebecca Rosenthal 572 University of Wisconsin 248.5 2
29.  Jenilee Eder 494 University of Missouri - Kansas City 247 2
Erin Gianopoulos 105 Wayne State University 247 2
31. |Morgie Bromley 199 Indiana University - Bloomington  |246.5 2
32.  |Erica Gbur 199 Indiana University - Bloomington 246 2
Fernanda Santos 144 Loyola University - Chicago 246 2



ADVANCED ROUND RESULTS
Quarterfinals
Case Western Reserve University v. Wayne State University
University of Wisconsin v. University of Notre Dame
University of Michigan v. University of Chicago
Loyola University - Chicago v. St. Louis University

Semifinals
Loyola University - Chicago v. Case Western Reserve University
University of Wisconsin v. University of Michigan

Finals
Case Western Reserve University v. University of Wisconsin
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Case Western Reserve University



